SANOFI INDIA LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: June 2019

Declaration

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Category of

shareholder

(A) Promoter &

No. of
shareho
Iders

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

Total no.
shares
held

Shareh
olding
asa%
of total
no. of
shares
(calcula
ted as
per
SCRR,
1957)A
sa%
of
(A+B+C

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of
equity

shares held

in

dematerializ

ed form

2 | 1,39,09,587 1,39,09,587 60.40 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
Promoter
(B) Public 26,314 91,21,035 91,21,035 39.60 91,21,035 39.60 89,92,446
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs
(Group C2)
Shares held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00
Public
Grand Total 26,316 | 2,30,30,622 2,30,30,622 100.00 | 2,30,30,622 100.00 2,29,02,033




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as

No. of fully a % of total no. Number of
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos. (C;i:z:ﬁ;%sas equrlltgljri]:res
shareholder shareholders equity shares held d ialized
shares held per SCRR, ematerialize
1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2)
Al) Indian 0.00
A2) Foreign 0.00
g&g;{/‘)er 1,39.09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39.09,587
cH;(rftfr?St 1,39,04,722 | 1,39,04,722 60.37 1,39,04,722
Sanofi 4,865 4,865 0.02 4,865
i;b Total 1,39.09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39.09,587
A=A1+A2 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sharehol
ding % No. of
No. of calculate equity
I\Cl:;r;egg%i No. of | fully pa_id Total no. d as per shargs held
Shareholder share up equity shares SCRR, in
S holder shares held 1957 As dematerializ
held a % of ed form(Not
(A+B+C2 Applicable)
B1)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual
Funds/ 23 3438613 34,38,613 14.93 34,38,613 | 14.93 34,38,563
Aditya Birla
Sun Life
Trustee
Private
Limited A/C 1 843630 8,43,630 3.66 8,43,630 3.66 8,43,630
Aditya Birla
Sun Life
Frontline
Equity Fund
Uti-
mfterShare 1| 582136 | 582,136 253 | 582136 | 253 5,82,136
Scheme
Reliance
Capital
Trustee
(L:i(r)nr?tgg%c 1| 412602 | 4,12,602 179 | 412602 | 1.79 4,12,602
Reliance
Growth

Fund




Shi Magnum
Global Fund

412473

4,12,473

1.79

4,12,473

1.79

4,12,473

L&T Mutual
Fund
Trustee
Limited-L&T
Emerging
Businesses
Fund

344787

3,44,787

1.50

3,44,787

1.50

3,44,787

Alternate
Investment
Funds

27254

27,254

0.12

27,254

0.12

27,254

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

140

2808104

28,08,104

12.19

28,08,104

12.19

28,08,104

Pinebridge
Investments
Gf Mauritius
Limited

550207

5,50,207

2.39

5,50,207

2.39

5,50,207

Aberdeen
Global
Indian
Equity
Limited

499550

4,99,550

2.17

4,99,550

2.17

4,99,550

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

10

74914

74,914

0.33

74,914

0.33

74,914

Insurance
Companies

160275

1,60,275

0.70

1,60,275

0.70

1,60,275

Sub Total
B1

179

6509160

65,09,160

28.26

65,09,160

28.26

65,09,110

B2) Central
Governmen
t/ State
Governmen
t(s)/
President
of India

0.00

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Individual
share
capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

24223

1273988

12,73,988

5.53

12,73,988

5.53

11,46,181

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

657

657

0.00

657

0.00

657

Any Other
(specify)

1909

1337230

13,37,230

5.81

13,37,230

5.81

13,36,498




IEPF 1 31540 31,540 0.14 31,540 0.14 31,540
Trusts 4 1878 1,878 0.01 1,878 0.01 1,878
HUF 587 35931 35,931 0.16 35,931 0.16 35,831
Non-

Resident 807 240652 2,40,652 1.04 2,40,652 1.04 2,09,303
Indian (NRI)

Overseas

Corporate 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500
Bodies

Clearing 90 6326 6,326 0.03 6,326 | 0.03 6,326
Members

Bodies 418 | 1007503 10,07,503 4.37 10,07,503 4.37 10,07,101
Corporate e ' - ' -
Hdfc Life

Insurance 1| 280553 | 280,553 122 | 280553 | 1.22 2,80,553
Company

Limited

Unclaimed

or Suspense 1 12900 12,900 0.06 12,900 0.06 12,900
or Escrow

Account

SubTotal | 96135 | 2611875 | 2611875 11.34 | 26,11,875 | 11.34 | 24,83,336
B=B1+B2+ 26314 | 9121035 | 91,21,035 39.60 91,21,035 | 39.60 89,92,446

B3




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of o Number of
fully paid Total no sheielheliling e equity shares
Category & No. of u shares' calculated as held in
Name of the ' P _ | per SCRR, 1957 .
shareholder(lll) equity held(VIIl = dematerialized
Shareholders(l) As a % of
shares IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XIV)(Not
held(1V) Applicable)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of
shares of the company.

NIL NIL

Sl. Name of the Name of the sl\tgrg; % of total no. Date of reporting by
\[o} Tradlng Member | Beneficial Owner heId of shares the Trading Member




