#### **SANOFI INDIA LIMITED**

### **Shareholding Pattern**

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: June 2019

#### Declaration

Particular	Yes/No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?						
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?						
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category <b>of</b> shareholder	No. of shareho Iders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares (calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
(B) Public	26,314	91,21,035	91,21,035	39.60	91,21,035	39.60	89,92,446
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(Group C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	26,316	2,30,30,622	2,30,30,622	100.00	2,30,30,622	100.00	2,29,02,033

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
A2) Foreign				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
Hoechst Gmbh	1	1,39,04,722	1,39,04,722	60.37	1,39,04,722
Sanofi	1	4,865	4,865	0.02	4,865
Sub Total A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
A=A1+A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholder s	No. of share holder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	23	3438613	34,38,613	14.93	34,38,613	14.93	34,38,563
Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Frontline Equity Fund	1	843630	8,43,630	3.66	8,43,630	3.66	8,43,630
Uti- Mastershare Unit Scheme	1	582136	5,82,136	2.53	5,82,136	2.53	5,82,136
Reliance Capital Trustee Company Limited A/C Reliance Growth Fund	1	412602	4,12,602	1.79	4,12,602	1.79	4,12,602

Sbi Magnum Global Fund	1	412473	4,12,473	1.79	4,12,473	1.79	4,12,473
L&T Mutual Fund Trustee Limited-L&T Emerging Businesses Fund	1	344787	3,44,787	1.50	3,44,787	1.50	3,44,787
Alternate Investment Funds	4	27254	27,254	0.12	27,254	0.12	27,254
Foreign Portfolio Investors	140	2808104	28,08,104	12.19	28,08,104	12.19	28,08,104
Pinebridge Investments Gf Mauritius Limited	1	550207	5,50,207	2.39	5,50,207	2.39	5,50,207
Aberdeen Global Indian Equity Limited	1	499550	4,99,550	2.17	4,99,550	2.17	4,99,550
Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	74914	74,914	0.33	74,914	0.33	74,914
Insurance Companies	2	160275	1,60,275	0.70	1,60,275	0.70	1,60,275
Sub Total B1	179	6509160	65,09,160	28.26	65,09,160	28.26	65,09,110
B2) Central Governmen t/ State Governmen t(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	24223	1273988	12,73,988	5.53	12,73,988	5.53	11,46,181
NBFCs registered with RBI	3	657	657	0.00	657	0.00	657
Any Other (specify)	1909	1337230	13,37,230	5.81	13,37,230	5.81	13,36,498

IEPF	1	31540	31,540	0.14	31,540	0.14	31,540
Trusts	4	1878	1,878	0.01	1,878	0.01	1,878
HUF	587	35931	35,931	0.16	35,931	0.16	35,831
Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	807	240652	2,40,652	1.04	2,40,652	1.04	2,09,303
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
Clearing Members	90	6326	6,326	0.03	6,326	0.03	6,326
Bodies Corporate	418	1007503	10,07,503	4.37	10,07,503	4.37	10,07,101
Hdfc Life Insurance Company Limited	1	280553	2,80,553	1.22	2,80,553	1.22	2,80,553
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	12900	12,900	0.06	12,900	0.06	12,900
Sub Total B3	26135	2611875	26,11,875	11.34	26,11,875	11.34	24,83,336
B=B1+B2+ B3	26314	9121035	91,21,035	39.60	91,21,035	39.60	89,92,446

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL